
LOT 18 BRADY PARK UNR.
COMM SW COR OF N1/2 OF N1/2 OF S
RUN E 275.50 FT, N 170.50 FT, W 

HEMBREE DONALD K LIVING TRUST
661 NW BRADY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-3S-16-02298-018
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HX Base Yr

661 NW BRADY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,721 107.0400 119.88 326,193 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2001

BAS 2,001 100 2,001 155,922

FEP 378 80 302 23,533

FGR 696 55 383 29,844

FOP 116 30 35 2,727

3,191 2,721 212,025

FGR= W24 BAS= W26 FEP= N21 W 18 S21 E18$ W43 S29 E20 FOP= S4
E29 N4 W29$ E49 N29$S29 E24 N29$.

FGR

24

29

24
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29
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18

21

18

FOP4

29

429

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 820

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 120

4,140

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


